
. _ - - _ . _ .

,

1. CONTRACT sp COOC pgqc op p

" f af *""" AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 12
I

1. AMLt OMLNT/MOOtF 6 CAT TON NO. 3. OF f ECT IVC OAT C 4. hLQutSt T tor 4/PU RCHASL s1Q. NO. S.PROJLCT NO. g2/ pptge
'

Four (4) 5/3/93 RFPA RES-91-054 dtd. 4/28/03*

7. ADMINIST LRED OY 6/ other man tiern 6) |c.assuco uY Ei
;

RES I.D.No. RES-C93-388U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission g
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

ii. NAMC ANO ADDRESS OF CONT RACTOR (No street, eewaty.ssste ssad K.JPCodel M SA. AMENOMENT OF LOLtCETAisON N

.

Science Applications International Corp.
Attn: Brenda Young, Contracts Manager VG. DA1 LO ($LE ETT:st 2 2)
301 Laboratory Road, P. O. Box 2501
Oak Ridge, TN 37831 - . Soa.gOte CAriON Or CONTRACTjo

Principal havestigator/Technim1
Contact: Mr. Derek Hacemeyer NRC-04-91-054

los.O^TcO gre trear m
Telephone No. (615) 482-9031

8/5/91
Cooe IrAC1UTY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The show riumbered sotidtetton is emetoded as set forth in item 14.11 e hour and dste specN3ed fo'r voceipt of Offers
k einenbd. O = ,-

teno.d.
d- 2-+= seceipt of this amendment prior to the hour arid dete specified in the soredtetion or es emete 5ed,try one of the following method:Offers must ~=r$1= cf the amendment (b) By acknowledging voceipt of this amend $ient on enda copyof are

(a) By 4.. W teams 8 eruf 15.and retuming .
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegramwhich nneludes a reference to the solicitetion and amendment suunters. FAlltJRE OF YOUR ACKNOWL
MENT TO BE RECEtVED AT THE PLACE OCSIGNATED FOR THE RECEff7OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RE:IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amore$ ment you desire sa change en offer airoedy e*mitted.such dienee mey be snede tsy telegr.

'

letter. pW.M each Wiram or letter makes reference to the sonaltation and this amendment.end is sooshed prior to the opening hour and dote spedried!
'

12. ACCOUNT 4NG AND APPROPRIATSON DATA Of segmJred)

L1384 36019202400 BOC: 2542 31X0200 $19,501.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRMT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

e ^i R2C'rW8c% NO 2 n nfn?f. """"^"" ' ""*****""'' '"' *"^"'" "" "'" '" " '" '' ^^' "^ ' '" '"' ' "-"

?5 ~

priat see SE O T 4.PU AN TO O 4 .303 t

C. THa$ $UPPLEMENTAL AGRELMENT 45 LNT CREO ANTO PURSUANT TO AUTNORdTY ON

O.OTHCR iSpeetty type of modifseation end easthority)

X FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, is required to sign this doeurnent and return copies to theissuing office.

1%. OCLCRsPTsON OF AMENOMEN T/ MOO 4F SCAT TON (Or5' sassed dry UCf section idedines. MWN solicisshon/ contract aw&Weci snsHer erbsfe [eGsEN

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $19,501.
delete the clause FAR 52.222-18, and correct item (1) on modification number 3. According13

the referenced contract is hereby modified as reflected herein.

D
)9306030173 930504 [ l

PDR CONTR
{/NRC-04-91-054 PDR

Estcept as provfoed herein. att terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item SA or 10A, es heretofore chansed,remotas uncdtnged and in futi f(
cnd etsect. 16A. NAMC AND T ITLC OF CONT RACT(NG OF FICER (type Orprint)
15A.NAME AND T4TLE OF LIGNER (7tre orprint/

Brenda J. Young, Contracts Mgr, Oak Ridge
Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer __

l bH. C fyT RACT OR/O I lbC.DATE ssGNED 168. UNIT LD STATLS OF MERICA 16C.DATELtn _

46AW b~ -

|)W'b[1ol M 2A e May 14, 1993 By
tpeneure or contr.ctme Ortscersis<e-tus, grpqja tsorpfd to airns

STAND AR.D FORM 30 (REv.NSN 7540 01-15,2.,e,Ko.,NusA <c 304 c5 Prc.c,ioed y csA
- ~ ~ ~ N F An see CFR153.243



,

^
~

a

.

.

Page 2 of 2
Contract No. NRC-04-91-054

Modification No. 4

(1) Pursuant to Executive Order 12836, Section I.10, " Notification of
Employee Rights Concerning Payment of Union Dues or Fees", FAR 52.222-18
is hereby deleted in its entirety. The contractor is also advised that
the " Notice to Employees" referred to in the clause should no longer be
displayed.

(2) Modification No. 3 is hereby modified to delete (1) and insert the
following:

(1) Section B.3, " Consideration and Obligation", paragraphs c. and d.
are hereby modified to read as follows:

The amount currently obligated by the Government with respectc.
to this contract is $1,000,000, of which the sum of $930,233
represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $69,767
represents the fixed fee. For further provisions on funding, see
the LIMITATION OF FUNDS clause incorporated in Section 1.

d. It is anticipated that the amount currently allotted will
cover the cost of performance of the contract through June 30,
1994.

(3) Section B.3, " Consideration and Obligation", paragraphs c. and d. are
hereby modified to read as follows:

The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect toc.
this contract is $1,019,501, of which the sum of $941,282 represents the
estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $78,219 represents the fixed
fee. For further provisions on funding, see the LIMITATION OF COST
clause incorporated in Section I.

d. It is anticipated that the amount currently allotted will cover the
cost of performance of the contract through August 4,1994.

<

(4) A summary of obligations under this contract from date of award through
the effective date of this modification is as follows:

Total FY 91 Obligations $ 300,000
'

Total FY 92 Obligations 400,000
Total FY 93 Obligations 319.501 ;

'

Cumulative NRC Obligations $1,019,501

This modification obligations FY 93 funds in the amount of $19,501.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the contract
ceiling amount of $1,019,501.

I

I

h

..


